ROLINE Type C - 3.5mm Audio Adapter, M/F, 0.1 m

Product No. 12.03.3241 roline
Manufacturer ROLINE S
Manufacturer No. 12.03.3241

EAN (single piece) 7630049621435
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First choice for your USB Type C devices that aren't equipped with a 3.5mm jack,
like MacBooks or other Ultrabooks, as well as Smartphones and Tablets.

* The adapter cable converts USB Type C to 3.5mm Audio jack
* Reversible design for the USB Type C connector

» Stable signal transmission

* Portable design

* Connectors: 3.5mm Female and Type C Male

» Cable length: ca. 10 cm

Technical specifications

Manufacturer ROLINE

Product group Adapters, Terminators, Converters
Product type USB-Audio Adapter

Colour black

Length 0.1m

Side 1 connection (PC) Typ C Male

Side 2 connection 3.5mm Audio female
(Peripherals)

Side 1 Connector Type USB Type C (USB-C)

Side 1 Connector Male
Gender



Side 2 Connector Type

Side 2 Connector
Gender

Area of application
Height

Width

Depth

Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)
Width of packaging
(single piece)
Depth of packaging

(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

Mini Phone Stereo 3.5 mm, 3-pin

Female

External
8.5 mm

10.9 mm
102 mm
54¢

20 mm

100 mm

100 mm

0.002 kg



